WRB-YMD-15WWRB-YMD-15WWRB-YMD-15WWRB-YMD-15WWRB-YMD-15WWRB-YMD-15WWRB-YMD-15WWRB-YMD-15W SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDE
order code Input
Voltage range
Nominal
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltag
e
Output
Current
Current Limit Efficiency MTTF2
V V A A(MIN.) A(MAX.) % kHrs
WRB2403YMD-15W 18-36VDC 24 3.3 4.4 7.5 11 81 335
WRB2405YMD-15W 18-36VDC 24 5 3 5 7.5 84 286
WRB2412YMD-15W 18-36VDC 24 12 1.25 2.5 3.7 86 286
WRB2415YMD-15W 18-36VDC 24 15 1 2 3 87 281
WRB4803YMD-15W 36-72VDC 48 3.3 4.4 7.5 11 83 295
WRB4805YMD-15W 36-72VDC 48 5 3 5 7.5 85 301
WRB4812YMD-15W 36-72VDC 48 12 1.25 2.5 3.7 88 302
WRB4815YMD-15W 36-72VDC 48 15 1 2 3 89 296
MODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION
WRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRBBBBBBBB①2424242424242424②0303030303030303③YYYYYYYY④ MDMDMDMD⑤--------1515151515151515WWWWWWWW⑥
①Product Series ②Input Voltage
③Output Voltage ④Wide (2:1) Input Range